

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.27212 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.11.2021	<u>DR,J</u> For obtaining instructions, list the matter next week. <u>DR, J</u> VSL	Transferred to I/O folder before correction

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

